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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 6 Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free Отворено/Open
06.11.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 26.08 Анасстасија Богдановска MKD Виндзор (CAN) 10.12.2016
Незванични MKD - 16 26.12 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 12.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 26.34 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 28.36 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 10 31.25 Јана Милковска
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 05 Orion, SK 26.35 658
2. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 28.00 549
3. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 28.36 528
4. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 28.54 518
5. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta, SK 29.37 475
6. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 29.81 455
7. Mia Dermendziev 06 VK Vardar 8, SK 30.15 439
8. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 30.25 435
9. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 30.26 435

10. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 30.46 426
11. Jana Kostandinovska 03 Mladost, SK 30.47 426
12. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta, SK 30.95 406
13. Masa Radojevic 10 Valis, VA 31.19 397
14. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 31.44 387
15. Natalija Kovacevic 08 Valis, VA 31.52 384
16. Darija Paneva 11 Beta, SK 32.39 354
17. Mia Milevska 11 Skopje, SK 32.55 349
18. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 32.60 347
19. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 32.90 338
20. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 33.12 331
21. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 33.23 328
22. Anika Friedman 10 Beta, SK 33.70 315
23. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta, SK 33.97 307
24. Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 34.38 296
25. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 34.53 292
26. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta, SK 35.43 271
27. Jonila Bucaliu 08 Ferizaj, FE 35.70 264
28. Mina Sekerinova 10 Skopje, SK 35.78 263
29. Angela Manazieva 08 Pingvin, SK 36.55 246
30. Stasa Gjorgioska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 36.79 242
31. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 38.03 219
32. Sofija Manic 13 Napredak, KŠ 38.04 219
33. Ana Georgieska 10 Delfin, SK 38.30 214
34. Nadja Trajcev 10 Vardar 2018, SK 38.75 207
35. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 38.86 205
36. Olsa Orani 07 3 Disciplines, ST 39.47 196
37. Nina Velevska 10 Keti Fit, SK 39.53 195
38. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta, SK 39.66 193
39. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 39.95 189
40. Iskra Dobric 12 Leskovac, LE 39.96 188
41. Melani Vidinska 11 Beta, SK 40.01 188
42. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 40.17 185
43. Sofija Naumovska 12 Skopje, SK 40.35 183
44. Lena Stojmirovic 13 Leskovac, LE 40.38 183
45. Ida Hadjia 10 Student, SK 40.46 182
46. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 40.48 181
47. Mia Anicin 09 Skopje, SK 40.98 175
48. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 41.19 172
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 6, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

49. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 41.29 171
50. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 42.06 162
51. Jasna Damcevska 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 42.66 155
52. Katja Kalachoska 13 Atlantida, SK 42.79 153
53. Dina Trpovska 10 Keti Fit, SK 43.19 149
54. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 43.69 144
55. Nadja Ivanova 12 Skopje, SK 44.45 137
56. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 44.58 136
57. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 44.97 132
58. Ajla Rahman 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 45.01 132
59. Marija Velichkovska 11 Beta, SK 45.03 132
60. Nadja Markovic 13 Leskovac, LE 45.18 130
61. Nela Mladenovic 12 Skopje, SK 45.44 128
62. Nina Petkovic 13 Leskovac, LE 45.95 124
63. Zoja Ujkajdari 11 Skopje, SK 46.71 118
64. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 47.01 116
65. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 47.38 113
66. Karina Chochorovska 13 Beta, SK 47.41 113
67. Isidora Mitrovic 13 Leskovac, LE 47.59 111
68. Lana Grpcevska 13 Atlantida, SK 47.79 110
69. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 48.07 108
70. Sofija Gjorgjievska 14 Beta, SK 48.44 106
71. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta, SK 48.70 104
72. Jara Avdiu 13 Prishtina, PR 49.08 101
73. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 49.26 100
74. Matea Todorovska 11 Beta, SK 49.43 99
75. Melanija Kjulakoska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 50.37 94
76. Mila Simonovska 11 Beta, SK 50.53 93
77. Ines Dobric 14 Leskovac, LE 50.55 93
78. Darija Ivanovska 12 Atlantida, SK 50.65 92
79. Evgenija Bakraceska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 51.15 90
80. Jelena Dugalikj 13 Atlantida, SK 51.28 89
81. Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 51.57 87
82. Jovana Mladenovska 14 Beta, SK 52.25 84
83. Sofija Krstevska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 52.42 83
84. Lina Bajrami 12 Prishtina, PR 52.53 83
85. Ilina Temelkovska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 52.93 81
86. Lina Gjorgjievska 14 Beta, SK 54.18 75
87. Mila Nacevska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 54.60 74
88. Anja Janchevska 13 Beta, SK 54.79 73
89. Iva Avramovska 14 Beta, SK 55.21 71
90. Jana Karalieva 13 Skopje, SK 55.65 69
91. Eva Filipche 10 Delfin, SK 56.34 67
92. Tamara Jakimovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 56.53 66
93. Iskra Spasova 13 Beta, SK 56.87 65
94. Kaja Kostova 14 Student, SK 56.90 65
95. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 57.04 64
96. Viktoria Jovanova 13 Beta, SK 57.10 64
97. Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018, SK 57.73 62
98. Nikolija Dodevska 14 Skopje, SK 58.57 60
99. Ena Mandil 14 Keti Fit, SK 58.58 59

100. Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta, SK 59.68 56
101. Anja Nikolovska 12 Delfin, SK 59.75 56
102. Marija Karamanolis 12 Delfin, SK 1:01.54 51
103. Sasha Gramatnikovska 14 Delfin, SK 1:03.29 47
104. Sofija Baloska 07 3 Disciplines, ST 1:03.40 47
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 6, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

105. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:03.63 46
106. Mateja Simevska 13 Keti Fit, SK 1:04.01 45
107. Dea Dervisi 13 Pingvin, SK 1:04.65 44
108. Ana Novakovska 14 Beta, SK 1:05.24 43
109. Aleksandra Trajchevska 15 Student, SK 1:06.13 41
110. Jovana Taseva 12 Pingvin, SK 1:08.44 37
111. Eva Stojmanovska 10 Delfin, SK 1:10.74 34
112. Vera Tomova 14 Beta, SK 1:10.95 33
113. Andrea Cvetanovska 16 Mladost, SK 1:12.10 32
114. Srna Petrovska 15 Delfin, SK 1:14.72 28
115. Marija Zafirovska 14 Delfin, SK 1:16.66 26
116. Jana Dugalikj 15 Atlantida, SK 1:17.95 25
117. Mina Georgijevska 16 Mladost, SK 1:23.68 20
118. Aldana Al - Thani 16 Vardar, SK 1:31.91 15
119. Mila Veljanovska 13 Delfin, SK 1:32.04 15
DSQ Kaja Trpkovska 11 Skopje, SK
DSQ Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK
DNS Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK
DNS Anastasija Hadjivasilevska 11 Mladost, SK
DNS Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK
DNS Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR
DNS Iva Georgievska 09 Beta, SK
DNS Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK
DNS Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta, SK
DNS Iva Simonovska 08 Beta, SK
DNS Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta, SK

14 - 15 godina

1. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 28.00 549
2. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 28.36 528
3. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 28.54 518
4. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta, SK 29.37 475
5. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 30.26 435
6. Natalija Kovacevic 08 Valis, VA 31.52 384
7. Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 34.38 296
8. Jonila Bucaliu 08 Ferizaj, FE 35.70 264
9. Angela Manazieva 08 Pingvin, SK 36.55 246

10. Olsa Orani 07 3 Disciplines, ST 39.47 196
11. Sofija Baloska 07 3 Disciplines, ST 1:03.40 47

DNS Iva Simonovska 08 Beta, SK

12 - 13 godina

1. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 29.81 455
2. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 30.25 435
3. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 30.46 426
4. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta, SK 30.95 406
5. Masa Radojevic 10 Valis, VA 31.19 397
6. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 31.44 387
7. Anika Friedman 10 Beta, SK 33.70 315
8. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta, SK 33.97 307
9. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 34.53 292

10. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta, SK 35.43 271
11. Mina Sekerinova 10 Skopje, SK 35.78 263
12. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 38.03 219
13. Ana Georgieska 10 Delfin, SK 38.30 214
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 6, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, 12 - 13 godina

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

14. Nadja Trajcev 10 Vardar 2018, SK 38.75 207
15. Tija Kukunesoska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 38.86 205
16. Nina Velevska 10 Keti Fit, SK 39.53 195
17. Ida Hadjia 10 Student, SK 40.46 182
18. Mia Anicin 09 Skopje, SK 40.98 175
19. Dina Trpovska 10 Keti Fit, SK 43.19 149
20. Evgenija Bakraceska 10 3 Disciplines, ST 51.15 90
21. Eva Filipche 10 Delfin, SK 56.34 67
22. Eva Stojmanovska 10 Delfin, SK 1:10.74 34

DNS Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK
DNS Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR
DNS Iva Georgievska 09 Beta, SK
DNS Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta, SK
DNS Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta, SK

10 - 11 godina

1. Darija Paneva 11 Beta, SK 32.39 354
2. Mia Milevska 11 Skopje, SK 32.55 349
3. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 32.60 347
4. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 32.90 338
5. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 33.12 331
6. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 33.23 328
7. Stasa Gjorgioska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 36.79 242
8. Aleksandra Penovska 12 Beta, SK 39.66 193
9. Jana Hadjispasova 11 Delfin, SK 39.95 189

10. Iskra Dobric 12 Leskovac, LE 39.96 188
11. Melani Vidinska 11 Beta, SK 40.01 188
12. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 40.17 185
13. Sofija Naumovska 12 Skopje, SK 40.35 183
14. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 41.19 172
15. Nadja Ivanova 12 Skopje, SK 44.45 137
16. Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK 44.58 136
17. Marija Velichkovska 11 Beta, SK 45.03 132
18. Nela Mladenovic 12 Skopje, SK 45.44 128
19. Zoja Ujkajdari 11 Skopje, SK 46.71 118
20. Matea Todorovska 11 Beta, SK 49.43 99
21. Mila Simonovska 11 Beta, SK 50.53 93
22. Darija Ivanovska 12 Atlantida, SK 50.65 92
23. Lina Bajrami 12 Prishtina, PR 52.53 83
24. Anja Nikolovska 12 Delfin, SK 59.75 56
25. Marija Karamanolis 12 Delfin, SK 1:01.54 51
26. Jovana Taseva 12 Pingvin, SK 1:08.44 37

DSQ Kaja Trpkovska 11 Skopje, SK
DNS Anastasija Hadjivasilevska 11 Mladost, SK
DNS Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK

9 godina

1. Sofija Manic 13 Napredak, KŠ 38.04 219
2. Lena Stojmirovic 13 Leskovac, LE 40.38 183
3. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 40.48 181
4. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 41.29 171
5. Gjorgina Tuneva 13 Vardar 2018, SK 42.06 162
6. Jasna Damcevska 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 42.66 155
7. Katja Kalachoska 13 Atlantida, SK 42.79 153
8. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 43.69 144
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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 6, Жени/F, 50m Слободно/Free, 9 godina

Место ГнР. Времето Поени

9. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 44.97 132
10. Nadja Markovic 13 Leskovac, LE 45.18 130
11. Nina Petkovic 13 Leskovac, LE 45.95 124
12. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 47.01 116
13. Karina Chochorovska 13 Beta, SK 47.41 113
14. Isidora Mitrovic 13 Leskovac, LE 47.59 111
15. Lana Grpcevska 13 Atlantida, SK 47.79 110
16. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida, SK 48.07 108
17. Jara Avdiu 13 Prishtina, PR 49.08 101
18. Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 49.26 100
19. Jelena Dugalikj 13 Atlantida, SK 51.28 89
20. Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Centar, SK 51.57 87
21. Anja Janchevska 13 Beta, SK 54.79 73
22. Jana Karalieva 13 Skopje, SK 55.65 69
23. Iskra Spasova 13 Beta, SK 56.87 65
24. Viktoria Jovanova 13 Beta, SK 57.10 64
25. Mateja Simevska 13 Keti Fit, SK 1:04.01 45
26. Dea Dervisi 13 Pingvin, SK 1:04.65 44
27. Mila Veljanovska 13 Delfin, SK 1:32.04 15

DSQ Lena Blazeva 13 Pingvin, SK
DNS Marta Milenkovska 13 Mladost, SK

8 godina i mlađi

1. Ajla Rahman 14 VK Vardar 8, SK 45.01 132
2. Matea Cadikovska 15 Centar, SK 47.38 113
3. Sofija Gjorgjievska 14 Beta, SK 48.44 106
4. Jovana Todorovska 14 Beta, SK 48.70 104
5. Melanija Kjulakoska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 50.37 94
6. Ines Dobric 14 Leskovac, LE 50.55 93
7. Jovana Mladenovska 14 Beta, SK 52.25 84
8. Sofija Krstevska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 52.42 83
9. Ilina Temelkovska 14 Vardar 2018, SK 52.93 81

10. Lina Gjorgjievska 14 Beta, SK 54.18 75
11. Mila Nacevska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 54.60 74
12. Iva Avramovska 14 Beta, SK 55.21 71
13. Tamara Jakimovska 15 Vardar 2018, SK 56.53 66
14. Kaja Kostova 14 Student, SK 56.90 65
15. Sofija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 57.04 64
16. Katja Popov 15 Vardar 2018, SK 57.73 62
17. Nikolija Dodevska 14 Skopje, SK 58.57 60
18. Ena Mandil 14 Keti Fit, SK 58.58 59
19. Mila Blazhevska 14 Beta, SK 59.68 56
20. Sasha Gramatnikovska 14 Delfin, SK 1:03.29 47
21. Stefanija Kutanoska 14 3 Disciplines, ST 1:03.63 46
22. Ana Novakovska 14 Beta, SK 1:05.24 43
23. Aleksandra Trajchevska 15 Student, SK 1:06.13 41
24. Vera Tomova 14 Beta, SK 1:10.95 33
25. Andrea Cvetanovska 16 Mladost, SK 1:12.10 32
26. Srna Petrovska 15 Delfin, SK 1:14.72 28
27. Marija Zafirovska 14 Delfin, SK 1:16.66 26
28. Jana Dugalikj 15 Atlantida, SK 1:17.95 25
29. Mina Georgijevska 16 Mladost, SK 1:23.68 20
30. Aldana Al - Thani 16 Vardar, SK 1:31.91 15


